Figure 3

Comparison with other Arriva period tickets

Area

Medway Inner
Medway
Maidstone
Maidstone plus*
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks plus#
Sheerness
Sittingbourne
Swale
Tonbridge
Tunbridge Wells
Tonbridge &
Tunbridge Wells
Gravesend
Dartford

Kent Thameside
Guildford
Woking

South East

Operator

Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva

Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva
Arriva

(Kent & E Sussex) Arriva

Adult

Day
£4.60
£6.00
£4.60
£6.00
£4.00
£5.50
£4.20
£4.40
£5.30
£4.40
£4.70

£5.50
£5.40
£4.70
£6.50
£4.40
£4.80

£7.00

Child
Day

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Adult  Child

Week Week
£18.00 -
£24.00 £23.00
£18.00 -
£24.00 £23.00
£16.00 -
£22.00 -
£15.00 -
£16.00 -
£22.00 -
£16.00 -
£18.00 -

£19.50
£20.00 -
£15.50 -
£25.00
£20.00 -
£20.00 -

£30.00 £23.00

Adult
Month
£57.00
£80.00
£53.00
£80.00
£52.00
£71.00
£50.00
£52.00
£72.00
£70.00
£70.00

£70.00
£67.00
£50.00
£80.00
£67.00
£69.00

£90.00

Child

Month Annual
£570.00
£75.00 £800.00
£530.00
£75.00 £800.00
- £720.00

- £710.00

- £500.00

- £520.00

- £720.00

- £520.00

- £570.00

£50.00 £720.00
- £670.00
- £500.00
£75.00 £800.00
- £670.00
- £690.00

£75.00 £900.00

*Plus zone extends to Davis Estate, Snodland, Wateringbury, Sutton Valence, Detling.
#Plus zone extends to Halstead, Borough Green, Shoreham, Hildenborough
Child fares are only available by buying South East Zone ticket
10% online discount — possibly withdrawn during 2015



