Figure 3

Comparison with other Arriva period tickets

Area	Operator	Adult	Child	Adult	Child	Adult	Child
		Day	Day	Week	Week	Month	Month Annual
Medway Inner	Arriva	£4.60		£18.00		£57.00	£570.00
Medway	Arriva	£6.00	£5.00	£24.00	£23.00	£80.00	£75.00 £800.00
Maidstone	Arriva	£4.60	_	£18.00		£53.00	£530.00
Maidstone plus*	Arriva	£6.00	£5.00	£24.00	£23.00	£80.00	£75.00 £800.00
Sevenoaks	Arriva	£4.00	-	£16.00	-	£52.00	- £720.00
Sevenoaks plus#	Arriva	£5.50	-	£22.00	-	£71.00	- £710.00
Sheerness	Arriva	£4.20	-	£15.00	-	£50.00	- £500.00
Sittingbourne	Arriva	£4.40	-	£16.00	-	£52.00	- £520.00
Swale	Arriva	£5.30	-	£22.00	-	£72.00	- £720.00
Tonbridge	Arriva	£4.40	-	£16.00	-	£70.00	- £520.00
Tunbridge Wells	Arriva	£4.70	-	£18.00	-	£70.00	- £570.00
Tonbridge &							
Tunbridge Wells	Arriva	£5.50	£4.00	£19.50	£13.50	£70.00	£50.00 £720.00
Gravesend	Arriva	£5.40	-	£20.00	-	£67.00	- £670.00
Dartford	Arriva	£4.70		£15.50		£50.00	£500.00
Kent Thameside	Arriva	£6.50	£5.00	£25.00	£23.00	£80.00	£75.00 £800.00
Guildford	Arriva	£4.40	-	£20.00	-	£67.00	- £670.00
Woking	Arriva	£4.80	-	£20.00	-	£69.00	- £690.00
South East							
(Kent & E Sussex)	Arriva	£7.00	£5.00	£30.00	£23.00	£90.00	£75.00 £900.00

^{*}Plus zone extends to Davis Estate, Snodland, Wateringbury, Sutton Valence, Detling. #Plus zone extends to Halstead, Borough Green, Shoreham, Hildenborough Child fares are only available by buying South East Zone ticket 10% online discount – possibly withdrawn during 2015